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KOERU SK KORGUSHUPPEVOISTLUS

16.03.2003 KOERU KK VOIMLA

MEHED + MEESJUUNIORID

Tarmo Saar 03.03.83
Ott Talvik 11.01.83
Timar Saar 17.09.80
Enno Eelma 31.12.82
Tarvo Allmere 27.11.84
Margo Lindermann 01.06.80
Alar Saar 28.11.81
Silver Kundel 07.03.85
Marion Adusoo 13.10.84
Eero Eelma 31.12.82
Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85
Teet Aan 27.02.80
Reigo Jogiste 06.08.85

POISID A + POISID B

Asso Prii 18.04.86
Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.86
Aarne Kaitsa 29.03.87
Martin Adusoo 10.11.86
Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89
Tanel Grauberg 21.03.87
Alo Jirgen 06.01.89
Tonn Talvik 13.10.88
Mihkel Aan 22.08.88
Kaspar Laeneste 10.08.89
Sergei Aleknavit$jus 25.08.89

POISID C + POISID D

Alor Jargen 13.05.90
Bert Tippi 27.07.90
James Trossmann 20.10.90
Hardo Reinart 02.04.91
Jaanus Kolesnikov 31.07.90
Jurmo Jirgen 26.09.92
Jarmo Liiva 30.12.92
Gren Kallasmaa 08.11.92
Rauno Reinart 12.07.92
NAISED

Kirsika Kool 28.05.88
Liisi Merits 22.11.87
TUDRUKUD C

Madli Adusoo 15.01.90
Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90
Eva Perejainen 12.02.91

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan

Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru KK
Koeru
Koeru
Tari MG
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru KK
Koeru
Koeru KK

Paide UG
Koeru KK
Turi MG
Koeru KK
Turi MG
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Tall. Reaalkool
Koeru KK
Koeru KK

Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Vao Algkool
Koeru KK
Koeru KK

Koeru KK
Koeru KK

Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK

2.01
1.87
1.72
1.72
1.72
1.67
1.67
1.67
1.62
1.57
1.57
1.52

1.72
1.67
1.67
1.62
1.52
1.47
1.37
1.32
1.32
1.22
1.12

1.42
1.32
1.17
1.12
1.12
1.07
1.02
0.87
0.87

1.52
1.22



